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Data Sheet
Reﬂf:rence 49506
No.:

Mopn3oHTanbHbLIN/ BEPTUKaNbHbIN

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

o6pabaTbiBaroWmnii LLeHTp

Brand: AXA

Model: VHC 3 - 8000S
YoM, approx.: 2005 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: ITNC 530

Bupa ctaHka
Bua ctaHka: moving column

KOHTposb UMY Tuna CNC HEIDENHAIN

[Avana3oH nepeMeLyeHni ~-Ky6bnueckmii-

KonunyectBo obpabaTbiBatowmx
oceit (6e3 napannenbHbIX ocemn):
MepemeweHne no ocu X:
MepemeleHne no ocu Y:
MepemeleHne no ocu Z:
Bpawatowuiics amanasoH B-ocu
oT:

Bpawatowmincs ananasoH B-ocb
[o:

PaccTositHMe ocu ropn3soHTasnbHOro
WNMHAENS - 3aXXMMHas
noBepxHOCTb (:

Cron

3axuMHasi NoBepxHOCTb (cnesa
Hanpaso):

3axuMHas NoBepxHoCTb (nepea-
3a4):

dpesepHbIii LUNUHAEND
KpenneHnune nHctpymerta: HSK A63
[nanasoH 4acToTbl BpalleHNs
(oT...):

JnanasoH 4acToTbl BpalLeHNs
(mo...):

KpenneHune nHctpymerta: HSK A63
MOLLHOCTb ABuraTtens S6 40%:
LnuHaenb KpyTaLWero MoMeHTa S6
40%:

OceBble nNpuBoabl
traverse velocity X (max):
traverse velocity Y (max):
traverse velocity Z (max):
rapid traverse X:

rapid traverse Y:

rapid traverse Z:

5

8000 mm
700 mm
850 mm

90 °

_90 o

1030 mm

8930 mm

600 mm

30 /min

15000 /min

30 kW
143 Nm

10000 mm/min
10000 mm/min
10000 mm/min
40000 mm/min
40000 mm/min
30000 mm/min

Tool magazine

number of positions:

tool diameter max.:

- with free neighbour positions:
[INvHa MHCTpyMeHTa, Makc.:
tool weight max.:

tool changing time:

AaHHble anekTp. MoakntoyeHun
MoaBoAnMas MOLLHOCTb:
HanpsixxeHue nutaHus:

YacToTa ToKa B CETU:

Fa6aputbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaab (AnnHa):
Tpebyemas nnowanb (LWMpUHa):
Obwas BbicoTa:

O6wuii Bec (0kono):

dononHutenbHoe OCHalleHue
3awwmTa Beayluel xoa0BoN
[OPOXKN: yes

CTpy>XKOOTBOA: Yes

CucTeMa oxnaxaeHus: yes
band filtration unit: yes
BHyTpeHHUI noasos
oxnaxaatolLuel XUaKocTu: yes
[MONHOCTBIO 3aKpbITas 30Ha
obpaboTku: yes

3Hak CE: yes

36
85 mm
135 mm
400 mm
10 kg
5s

55 kVA
400 V
50 Hz

11200 mm
3300 mm
3300 mm

28000 kg

Additional Information:

X = 8000mm or 2x 3750mm pendulum sti

(vertical)

- Internal cooling 40 bar

- Coolant tank 800 liters

- Belt filter

- 3 D radio measuring probe

- Raising the machine table by 70mm
- Table load 1200kg/m?2

- Machines currently in storage and no lon

- 2 round tables with clamping cubes
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